
 

 

Cuthbert House  
Stonebridge  

Durham  

 
DIOCESE OF DURHAM 

 
DATES OF DAC MEETINGS IN 2026 

all meetings at Cuthbert House* at 1.00pm 

Diocesan Advisory Committee:  

Please advise the DAC Secretary of your intention to submit a proposal at least two weeks prior to 
the meeting date and ensure that all documents are submitted by the final deadline below. 

Meeting Day: Final Deadline for Documents: 

Tuesday 27th January Monday 19th January 

Tuesday 17th February Monday 9th February 

Tuesday 31st March Monday 23rd March 

Tuesday 5th May Monday 27th April 

Tuesday 9th June Monday 1st June 

Tuesday 14th July Monday 6th July 

Tuesday 1st September Monday 24th August 

Tuesday 13th October Monday 5th October 

Tuesday 10th November Monday 2nd November 

Tuesday 15th December Monday 7th December 

DAC Secretary: Martin Howard – martin.howard@durham.anglican.org  

To ensure your item is included on an agenda you must have prior confirmation from the 
DAC  Secretary, otherwise its place cannot be assumed or guaranteed.  

* Please note, the agenda and supporting documents will be sent out 7 days prior to the meeting. 
Blessing our communities in Jesus’ name The Durham Diocesan Board of Finance is the Financial Executive of the Diocese of Durham of  


